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NotesTUESDAY

10

TIME

8:30

9-9:30

9:30

9:45

10:30

11:00

11:15

D Heads Monthy Reports

Hi

Sheriff Prouty

Tabke vehicte for Weed & Pest

States Attorney-Opioids

I nterview-Auditor Position

11:30 hterview-Auditor Position

Pled of Allegiance

Conflict of interest items
Approve Agenda

Approve Minutes

Matters

Monthly Reports

Approve Claims

Conespondence

Budgets

New Business

nation- Jerry Miller State's attomey January 5, 2025
Appointment of newly elected State' Attomey lGthy Zenner to the position as of January 6, 2025
Employees Salaries

S n contrac{ for the 2025 Minnehaha County Juvenile Detetion Center
EMA Westcott Overtime
Personnel-Tracy Norton to Chief Deputy Auditor effective November 1st, 2024 @ $4,345.83 a month
Brenda Pierce lnformation Technology @ $110.00 a month effective November 1st, 2024
Old Business

Appointments

Executive Session

TASKS

1Jad{e Sieverding 12106/2024 10:35 AM

January 2025

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

10:00

PUBLIC INPUT

Elected Offi cials Salaries


