December 10, 2024

Tuesday

December 2024

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2025

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

	JESDAY	Notes
10		
TIME		1
8:30	PUBLIC INPUT	
9-9:30	Dept Heads Monthy Reports	
9:30		
9:45	Highway	
10:00	Sheriff Prouty	
10:30	Tabke vehicle for Weed & Pest	
11:00	States Attorney-Opioids	
11:15	Interview-Auditor Position	
11:30	Interview-Auditor Position	
TASKS		
	Pledge of Allegiance	
	Conflict of interest items	
	Approve Agenda	
	Approve Minutes	
	Indigent Matters	
	Monthly Reports	
	Approve Claims	
	Correspondence	
	Budgets	
	New Business	
	Resignation- Jerry Miller State's attorney January 5, 2025	
	Appointment of newly elected State' Attorney Kathy Zenner to the position as of January 6, 2025	
	Employees Salaries	
	Elected Officials Salaries	
	Sign contract for the 2025 Minnehaha County Juvenile Detetion Center	
	EMA Westcott Overtime	
	Personnel-Tracy Norton to Chief Deputy Auditor effective November 1st, 2024 @ \$4,345.83 a month	
	Brenda Pierce Information Technology @ \$110.00 a month effective November 1st, 2024	
	Old Business	
	Appointments	